
Régionale 9 couleurs
Bois d'Anthisnes-Esneux 6.2.2022

Hermathenae

Anne BERNIS
CO Liège
Circuit : D:Noir moyen
Distance : 4700m (Dénivelé 190m)
Temps : 1:42:35 (21'50"/km)

18/19 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 0:43:56
2. Joséphine MULLER 1:01:55
3. Inga AUSEKLE 1:04:51

1. 194 00:07:23 382m 19'20"/km
2. 208 00:07:11 00:14:34 403m 17'49"/km
3. 215 00:04:00 00:18:34 173m 23'07"/km
4. 188 00:15:32 00:34:06 676m 22'59"/km
5. 209 00:08:18 00:42:24 306m 27'07"/km
6. 171 00:08:23 00:50:47 361m 23'13"/km
7. 182 00:05:36 00:56:23 229m 24'27"/km
8. 223 00:06:01 01:02:24 262m 22'58"/km
9. 170 00:05:56 01:08:20 230m 25'48"/km

10. 168 00:09:49 01:18:09 424m 23'09"/km
11. 167 00:08:27 01:26:36 386m 21'53"/km
12. 195 00:10:14 01:36:50 473m 21'38"/km
13. 196 00:03:32 01:40:22 188m 18'48"/km
14. 999 00:02:13 01:42:35 139m 15'57"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3706
https://www.helga-o.com

